

Hukamgar Se Karvaigaon under MMSY. (G.E.N) - 20-21
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

(MMSY-Gen)

Executive Engineer R.W.D. Work. DIVISION -

Jehanabad

A.E. R.W.D. Work. SUB-DIVISION -

Hukamgar

MEASUREMENT BOOK

NO-2766

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of works:- construction of road from Hulagang to Kanhaigang Under MMGSY District: Tehana bad (Dihari)					
Name of contractor:- RAVI KANT Near petrol pump Professor's colony Tehana bad.					
Agreement no:- 50/SRD/21-22					
Actual Date of Start as per Agg:- 26/11/2021					
Actual Date of Completion as per Agg:- 25/08/2022					
Actual Date of Start:- 26/11/2021					
Actual Date of Completion 24/08/2022					
Date of abstract:-					
measurement NIL					
1) Prof ⁿ & fixing of working Bench Mark pillar - do - do					
V.T.M.B 2766 P.No - 12					
1.00 NOS					
@ Rs 3607.68/NOS — Rs 3608=00					
2) Reference pillars					
— do — do —					
V.T.M.B 2766 P.No:-12					
02 NOS					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ Rs 1636.67/Wcs - Rs 3273=00					
(3/3) Clearing and grading					
Road land - do - do -					
VTMB 2766 P.No 13					
0.282 Hec					
@ Rs 53879.81/Hec. - Rs 15194=00					
(4/4) Excavation in Soil					
using manual means					
- do - do -					
VTMB 2766 P.No:- 13					
35.30 m ³					
@ Rs 74.16/m ³ — Rs 2618=00					
(5/5) Construction of Embankment					
with approved material:-					
- do - do -					
VTMB 2766 P.No:- 13					
21.20 m ³					
@ Rs 56.18/m ³ — Rs 1191=00					
(6/6) Construction of Emb ^m					
with approved material					
- do - do -					
VTMB 2766 P.No 13					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		821.70	m ³		
@ Rs 190.38/	m ³	—	Rs	1,56,435.00	
(7/7) Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder					
— do —	do	do	do	do	
VTMB 2766	P.No 14				
	119.35	m ³			
@ Rs 213.33/m ³	—		Rs	25,461.00	
(8/8) Granular Sub base with well graded material					
— do —	do	do	do	do	
VTMB 2766	P.No 14				
	50.59	m ³			
@ 1587.83/m ³	—		Rs	80328.00	
(9/9) WBM G77-3					
— do —	do	do	do	do	
VTMB 2766	P.No - 14				
	132.20	m ³			
@ Rs 2275.96/m ³	—		Rs	300,618.00	
(10/10) Construction of Rigid PCC M-30 grad do-do					
VTMB 2766	P.No 14				
	284.92	m ³			

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ Rs 60.46.29/sm ² —				Rs	1722709.20
(12/12) Reinforced Cement concrete M-15 grade 444 stone					
— do — do —					
V T M B 2766 P. No 15					
2 Nos					
@ Rs 1881.79 / Nos —				Rs	3764.00
(2/15) Reinforced Cement grade M-15 grade 200mm stone					
— do — do —					
V T M B 2766 P. No 15					
2 Nos					
@ 551.28 / Nos —				Rs	1103.00
(13/14) Providing and fixing of 600 mm eq ³ triangle sign boards — do — do —					
V T M B 2766 P. No 15					
4 Nos					
@ Rs 3428.98 / Nos —				Rs	13716.00
(14/15) 600mm Circular sign Board do — do —					
V T M B 2766 P. No 15					
6 Nos					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ 3683.75 / Nos — Rs					22,102.00
(15/16) Provision for of retro reflection					
do — do —					
VTMB 2766			P.No 16		
		2	Nos		
@ Rs 5178.55 / Nos — Rs					10357.00
16/17 Road Marking with hot applied thermoplastic compound do — do —					
VTMB 2766			P.No 16		
			94-10		
@ Rs 752.76/m ² — Rs					70,759.00
(7/18) Cable duct across the Road for irrigation pump — do — do —					
VTMB P.No 16			15.00 m		
@ Rs 910.41/m — Rs					13791.00
(18/21) Direction and place identification sign up to 0.9 m ² Size Boards do — do —					

Continuation